

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0079(7)1 Project Name: SR-79; MP .77 - 3.28 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: WEBER (57)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116		12/07/2017 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA JACK B. PARSON C 2350 SOUTH 1900 WEST OGDEN,UT 84414		Page 1 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	88,550.00	88,550.00	44,000.00	44,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00	
2	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	70,000.00	70,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	
3	015717095	Fiber Roll - 12 Inch	150	ft	8.00	1,200.00	10.00	1,500.00	12.00	1,800.00	
4	017217010	Survey	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,800.00	10,800.00	
5	02221717P	Remove and Replace Barrier	100	ft	50.00	5,000.00	53.00	5,300.00	124.00	12,400.00	
6	02610703P	Trench Restoration	85	ft	125.84	10,696.40	105.00	8,925.00	61.00	5,185.00	
7	02610738P	Drainage Pipe - 12 inch, Smooth, Leak-Resistant	85	ft	106.00	9,010.00	100.00	8,500.00	117.00	9,945.00	
8	02633701D	Concrete Drainage Structure 4 ft Wide X 3 ft to 5 ft Deep	2	Each	4,500.00	9,000.00	6,600.00	13,200.00	5,050.00	10,100.00	
9	02721701P	Untreated Base Course (Shoulder Dressing)	25500	ft	1.40	35,700.00	1.00	25,500.00	1.40	35,700.00	
10	02737001*	Asphalt Pavement Soft Spot Repair (Contingency Item)	16	cu yd	150.00	2,400.00	252.00	4,032.00	153.00	2,448.00	
11	02737002*	Asphalt Pavement Pothole Repair (Contingency Item)	80	sq yd	130.00	10,400.00	39.00	3,120.00	128.00	10,240.00	
12	027417050	HMA - 1/2 inch	2428	Ton	90.00	218,520.00	83.00	201,524.00	112.00	271,936.00	
13	027487060	Emulsified Asphalt CSS-1H	14	Ton	550.00	7,700.00	575.00	8,050.00	480.00	6,720.00	
14	027657050	Pavement Marking Paint	674	gal	26.00	17,524.00	26.00	17,524.00	37.00	24,938.00	
15	027687105	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	44	Each	175.00	7,700.00	200.00	8,800.00	270.00	11,880.00	
16	027687115	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks - 12 inch)	1070	ft	7.50	8,025.00	6.50	6,955.00	10.14	10,849.80	
17	027857020	Chip Seal Coat, Type II	118821	sq yd	1.25	148,526.25	1.11	131,891.31	1.15	136,644.15	
18	027857055	Emulsified Asphalt CRS-2P	228	Ton	535.00	121,980.00	600.00	136,800.00	519.00	118,332.00	
19	028427060	Flexible Delineator Post - Type I	130	Each	65.00	8,450.00	77.00	10,010.00	61.00	7,930.00	
20	028917020	Sign Type A-1	93	sq ft	30.00	2,790.00	30.00	2,790.00	57.00	5,301.00	
21	028917075	Sign Type A-2	684	sq ft	30.00	20,520.00	49.00	33,516.00	57.00	38,988.00	
22	028917270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	28	Each	75.00	2,100.00	84.00	2,352.00	74.00	2,072.00	
23	028917275	Remove Sign Greater Than or Equal to 20 Square Feet	3	Each	120.00	360.00	164.00	492.00	171.00	513.00	
24	02891727P	Panel Removal	5	Each	5.00	25.00	38.00	190.00	85.00	425.00	
25	028917320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	32	Each	425.00	13,600.00	370.00	11,840.00	450.00	14,400.00	
26	028917350	Sign Post Base (B6B) For S Section	8	Each	1,200.00	9,600.00	1,040.00	8,320.00	1,010.00	8,080.00	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0079(7)1 Project Name: SR-79; MP .77 - 3.28 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: WEBER (57)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116		12/07/2017 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA JACK B. PARSON C 2350 SOUTH 1900 WEST OGDEN,UT 84414	Page 2 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		n Steel Posts								
27	028917365	Sign Post P3	12	Each	95.00	1,140.00	125.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,200.00
28	028917370	Sign Post P4	14	Each	140.00	1,960.00	160.00	2,240.00	110.00	1,540.00
29	028917375	Sign Post P5	8	Each	215.00	1,720.00	285.00	2,280.00	190.00	1,520.00
30	028917410	Post S6 X 12.5	4	Each	800.00	3,200.00	900.00	3,600.00	714.00	2,856.00
31	028917420	Post S8 X 18.4	4	Each	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,250.00	5,000.00
32	029617025	Rotomilling - 1 1/2 Inch	29368	sq yd	1.50	44,052.00	1.55	45,520.40	0.98	28,780.64
33	029817010	Grinding Pavement	175	sq yd	40.00	7,000.00	38.00	6,650.00	32.00	5,600.00
Subtotal						898,248.65		820,921.71		986,123.59
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
34	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Day	43 Day	51,600.00	43 Day	51,600.00	50 Day	60,000.00
Subtotal						51,600.00		51,600.00		60,000.00
A(Contract Amount):						898,248.65		820,921.71		986,123.59
Innovative Contracting:						51,600		51,600		60,000
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						949,848.65		872,521.71		1,046,123.59
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								91.39 %		109.78 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0079(7)1 Project Name: SR-79; MP .77 - 3.28 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: WEBER (57)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		12/07/2017	Page 3 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	015017010 Mobilization	1	Lump	88,550.00	88,550.00	160,000.00	160,000.00		
	2	015547005 Traffic Control	1	Lump	70,000.00	70,000.00	114,500.00	114,500.00		
	3	015717095 Fiber Roll - 12 Inch	150	ft	8.00	1,200.00	15.00	2,250.00		
	4	017217010 Survey	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,200.00	10,200.00		
	5	02221717P Remove and Replace Barrier	100	ft	50.00	5,000.00	137.00	13,700.00		
	6	02610703P Trench Restoration	85	ft	125.84	10,696.40	118.00	10,030.00		
	7	02610738P Drainage Pipe - 12 inch, Smooth, Leak-Resistant	85	ft	106.00	9,010.00	205.00	17,425.00		
	8	02633701D Concrete Drainage Structure 4 ft Wide X 3 ft to 5 ft Deep	2	Each	4,500.00	9,000.00	5,450.00	10,900.00		
	9	02721701P Untreated Base Course (Shoulder Dressing)	25500	ft	1.40	35,700.00	1.10	28,050.00		
	10	02737001* Asphalt Pavement Soft Spot Repair (Contingency Item)	16	cu yd	150.00	2,400.00	450.00	7,200.00		
	11	02737002* Asphalt Pavement Pothole Repair (Contingency Item)	80	sq yd	130.00	10,400.00	50.50	4,040.00		
	12	027417050 HMA - 1/2 inch	2428	Ton	90.00	218,520.00	102.50	248,870.00		
	13	027487060 Emulsified Asphalt CSS-1H	14	Ton	550.00	7,700.00	408.00	5,712.00		
	14	027657050 Pavement Marking Paint	674	gal	26.00	17,524.00	32.40	21,837.60		
	15	027687105 Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	44	Each	175.00	7,700.00	250.00	11,000.00		
	16	027687115 Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks - 12 inch)	1070	ft	7.50	8,025.00	8.00	8,560.00		
	17	027857020 Chip Seal Coat, Type II	118821	sq yd	1.25	148,526.25	0.95	112,879.95		
	18	027857055 Emulsified Asphalt CRS-2P	228	Ton	535.00	121,980.00	540.00	123,120.00		
	19	028427060 Flexible Delineator Post - Type I	130	Each	65.00	8,450.00	67.00	8,710.00		
	20	028917020 Sign Type A-1	93	sq ft	30.00	2,790.00	40.25	3,743.25		
	21	028917075 Sign Type A-2	684	sq ft	30.00	20,520.00	59.50	40,698.00		
	22	028917270 Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	28	Each	75.00	2,100.00	100.00	2,800.00		
	23	028917275 Remove Sign Greater Than or Equal to 20 Square Feet	3	Each	120.00	360.00	210.00	630.00		
	24	02891727P Panel Removal	5	Each	5.00	25.00	45.00	225.00		
	25	028917320 Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	32	Each	425.00	13,600.00	450.00	14,400.00		
	26	028917350 Sign Post Base (B6B) For S Section	8	Each	1,200.00	9,600.00	1,250.00	10,000.00		

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0079(7)1 Project Name: SR-79; MP .77 - 3.28 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: WEBER (57)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		12/07/2017	Page 4 of 4
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		n Steel Posts								
27	028917365	Sign Post P3	12	Each	95.00	1,140.00	150.00	1,800.00		
28	028917370	Sign Post P4	14	Each	140.00	1,960.00	196.00	2,744.00		
29	028917375	Sign Post P5	8	Each	215.00	1,720.00	350.00	2,800.00		
30	028917410	Post S6 X 12.5	4	Each	800.00	3,200.00	1,090.00	4,360.00		
31	028917420	Post S8 X 18.4	4	Each	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,910.00	7,640.00		
32	029617025	Rotomilling - 1 1/2 Inch	29368	sq yd	1.50	44,052.00	2.65	77,825.20		
33	029817010	Grinding Pavement	175	sq yd	40.00	7,000.00	60.00	10,500.00		
		Subtotal				898,248.65		1,099,150.00		
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL								
34	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Day	43 Day	51,600.00	48 Day	57,600.00		
		Subtotal				51,600.00		57,600.00		
A(Contract Amount):						898,248.65		1,099,150.00		
Innovative Contracting:						51,600		57,600		
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						949,848.65		1,156,750.00		
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								122.37 %		